17-juin-12

971
91
57

86
90
117
105
107
95
29
ar7
104
823
35
24
33

CDF Championnat
MO8 Lempdes Manche

01 - Elite Dame

Nom

VALENTINO MANON
VANHOOF ELKE
AILLOUD EVA
RIMSAITE VILMA

LE CORGUILLE Audrey
SPRENGERS DANA
BOUDOUX Mélanie
CORLOBE PAULINE
MEYRAN CAMILLE
COTTEREAU Blandine
LACOSTE MARINE
LE ROUX Enora
COUDRAY Mélanie
HENNY HELOISE
NABEIRO
CADIER
LEVIN

Ludivine
Laurence
JADE

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

St Etienne BMX GT
Belgique

BMX Compiégne -
Pays de la Loire BMX
St Brieuc BMX
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat

St Brieuc BMX

Stade Bordelais BMX
Lempdes BMX
Evreux BMX

DN Cycles Evasion
Entente BMX lle-de-
Vitrolles BMX

Evreux BMX
Lempdes BMX

Montmélian

Place

o a hA N W N R

125

125
126
126
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points

28
25
24
19
18
18
15
12

=
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46
28
55
53
96
88
49
70
58
51
07
24
93
15
65
59
13
38
62
16
09
60
69
17
85
56
36

CDF Championnat

MO8 Lempdes Manche
01 - Elite Dame
Nom Club
MIR  AMIDOU Limonest
DUMAIN ANTOINE St Etienne BMX GT
LE NAGARD  Axel Evreux BMX

BEDU Benjamin
MAHIEU Romain
QUEYREL Willy
ROCHER Emile
BOUVARD FREDERIC
LUKIE JULIEN
RENCUREL Jérémy
CADIER Seébastien
NARBONNE Quentin
CAPRILI  GUILHEM
SOENEN  William

TOMASICCHIO GUILLAUME

LUKIE SIMON
DELAPORTE Maxime
THEME Nicolas
BADIOUX Patrick
DEROIN Antoine
PATE Axel

GRANGER ALEXANDRE

GERARD JONATHAN
THEUREAUX FLORIAN
MARTINEZ Dorian

BEUCHER MARC ANTOINE

FAURY MATTHIEU

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Bi Club Chapellois
Pays de la Loire BMX
Evreux BMX
Entente BMX 37 -
Limonest

DN Cycles Evasion
Entente BMX lle-de-
Lempdes BMX

St Brieuc BMX
Mours Romans
Entente BMX lle-de-
KOXX Beynost

DN Cycles Evasion
Tregueux

Lorient

Franconville

St Brieuc BMX
Entente BMX 37 -
Canejan BMX Club
KOXX Beynost
Pays de la Loire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Change

Fréjus

Place

A O 00 O W N B

V27
125

145
14 6
125
V27
128
126
145
126
1/2 8
14 6
14 6
145
14 6
145

M5

Points

30
29
26
23
22
21
21
18
18
18
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
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48
22
03
92
25
31
52
97
23

CDF Championnat
MO8 Lempdes Manche

Nom

LEVAY Maél
OLLIVIER BENJAMIN
SUYKERBUYK Kevin
DELESCLUSE Quentin
LACOMBE Damien
LE BONNIEC Ludovic
LEFEBVRE Florian
VERDIN  William
GUISON  Aurélien

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

02 - Elite 2

Club

BMX Compiégne -
Limoges

Massy
Montivilliers
Vitrolles BMX
Pierrelatte

St Avertin

St Denis

Entente BMX 37 -

Place

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

N W W w w w b~ b~ b



120

609
16
327
227
115
24
818
39
420
28
15
274
480
292
969
919
169
321
419
300
78
84
391
108
399

CDF Championnat

MO8 Lempdes Manche
02 - Elite2
Nom Club
PELLUARD Vincent Entente BMX 37 -
DAUDET Joris Stade Bordelais BMX

BACHELARD Benjamin
TEULLET Denis
VAN DER HEIJDEN
DUBOIS ARNAUD
GOUX  LILIAN
DUCHENE Simon
PERRIER JULIAN
ANDRE SYLVAIN
MAYET Romain
BREHINIEZ Morgan
SCHERPEN MARTJIN
GAGNU FRANCKY
ARSCHOOT Nicolas
CHAUVIN  Thibaud
ROCHER Camille
CHIRON EMILIEN
GODET  Julien
RICCARDI REMI
WOCK TAI Rémy
DUPIRE ANTONIN
TRAMIER LEOPOLD
FRANCOIS Mathieu
MARCHAL Simon

DESPEAUX MATTHIEU

LELEU Mickael

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

JORDY

Lempdes BMX

St Brieuc BMX

BMX Compiégne -
Belgique

St Brieuc BMX
Besancon

St Etienne BMX GT
Union BMX Vaucluse
Team Drome BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
Hollande

Pays de la Loire BMX
Limonest

Entente BMX lle-de-
Entente BMX 37 -
Union BMX Vaucluse
Lempdes BMX

St Etienne BMX GT
DN Cycles Evasion
BMX Club des

Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Compiégne -
Entente BMX 37 -
Stade Bordelais BMX
DN Cycles Evasion

Place

A OO W DN B

125

V27
128
126
125
V27
126
145
145
145
1/2 8
Va7
145
14 6
Va7
Va7
14 6
14 6
Va7

Points

35
31
25
24
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
16
14
13
12
11
10
10
10
10

~N N 0 0 © ©



CDF Championnat

MO8 Lempdes Manche
03 - Elitel

Nom Club Place Points
38 QUAEGEBEUR BENOIT BMX Compiégne - 1/4 6 7
331 MANTION Rémi Voisins le Btx M 5
213 BRUSSON Matthieu Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
29 CORDIER CHRISTOPHE Limonest M 4
174 DEROM QUENTIN BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
252 GUIDON MAXIME KOXX Beynost M5 4
113 MERCIER Brice Bi Club Chapellois M5 4
723 RECORDIER THIBAUT Union BMX Vaucluse M 5 4
64 VAUVILLE Jean Baptiste BMX Compiégne - M5 4
341 BUJAKI BENCE Hongrie M 6 3
700 CAUVIN GILDAS BMX Club des M 6 3
66 GENEST FLORIAN Pays de la Loire BMX M 6 3
180 MICHALON STEPHANE St Etienne BMX GT M 6 3
50 SERY Ludovic Lempdes BMX M 6 3
88 CHALABI Maxime Entente BMX lle-de- M 7 2
505 GIORDANO JEROME BMX Club des M7 2

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE



CDF Championnat
MO8 Lempdes Manche

03 - Elite1

Nom Club Place Points

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE



